Application
The EV Series is a compact architectural emergency lighting unit
designed for fast wall mount installation and reliable service. The
EV Series has a flame-rated, UV stable thermoplastic housing and a
lightly textured white finish. Integral LED based lamp-heads are fully
adjustable. Unit provides a full 90 minutes of emergency lighting.
Includes micro-controlled pulse charger and nickel metal hydride
(NiMH) battery. The EV accepts 120/277VAC input at 60 Hz and

EV with Spectron® Full 5 year warranty
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
EV
Capacity
2	 1W LED Heads
4	 1W LED with
      remote capacity1
Rating
Blank	 Standard Model
D	 	 Damp Location
		  Listed2
Blank	 No Self-
		  Diagnostics
I		  Spectron® Self-
		  Diagnostics
Self-Diagnostics
B	 Black Finish
24K	 220-240VAC
	 60Hz with Spectron®3
02L	 2 watt LED heads5
0	 No-head option to run
	 external remotes only6
Options
Catalog Number
Comments Type
1 Capacity to run 2 head remote
2 EV2 available with or with-out damp listing,
  all other models include damp
3 -24K option only available with damp plus Spectron®
4 Not capable of running remote heads
5 Can only be run from EV4 model
6 -0 No-head option only available with EV4D-02L, with or without Spectron®
Reference "Remote Heads and Fixtures" specification
sheet for information on matching LED remote heads
Patents Pending
ACCESSORIES
EVR2 2 LED Remote
EVO 2 LED Outdoor Remote
EVR2B 2 LED Remote with Black Finish
WGA1 Wire Guard - 8”H x 12”L x 4”D
WGLZ Wire Guard - 6 1⁄4"H x 14”L x 4”D
VRS3 Vandal Resistant Shield - 11 1⁄2"H
x 15 1⁄2"L x 4 1⁄2"D
EVR2 Indoor Remote EVO Outdoor Remote
EV Series
Architectural LED Emergency Light
NOTE: Remote Capacity Option will only power the EVR2 and EVO remotes
Web: www.dual-lite.com • Tech Support: (866)-313-3909
701 Millennium Blvd. • Greenville, SC 29607 U.S.A.
Copyright © Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc., All Rights Reserved
Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. 0603491 E 12/15